
Rookie Battle Alta Badia - 09.02.2020
QPARKS FREESKI TOUR
Snowpark Alta Badia

FREESKI Rookie MEN FINALS
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Fuchs Nico AUT 2004 73,5 50
2 Weger Marian ITA 2005 68 42,5
3 Auer Valentin ITA 2006 66,5 35
4 Mairhofer Tim ITA 2005 65,5 30
5 Pale Florian AUT 2005 57,0 25
6 Resch Luis AUT 2004 55,5 22,5

FREESKI  Rookie MEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Fuchs Nico AUT 2004 73,5 -
2 Weger Marian ITA 2005 69,5 -
3 Pale Florian AUT 2005 65,5 -
4 Auer Valentin ITA 2006 62,0 -
5 Resch Luis AUT 2004 61,5 -
6 Mairhofer Tim ITA 2005 60,0 -
7 Thöni Adrian ITA 2006 58,5 20
8 Fistill Tobias ITA 2007 50,5 18
9 Scherlin Ryo ITA 2009 49,5 16

10 Prossliner Jakob ITA 2006 48,0 14
11 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 44,5 12,5
12 Pattis Samuel ITA 2006 39,5 11
13 Aichner Roland ITA 2005 39,0 10
14 Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 37,5 9
15 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 36,0 8
16 Kristler Laurin AUT 2002 35,5 7,5
17 Heiss Stefan AUT 2005 35,0 7
18 Engl Tobias ITA 2007 34,0 6,5
19 Ploner Matias ITA 2007 33,5 6
20 Hoffmann Daniel AUT 2005 33,0 5,5
21 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 29,5 5
22 Pitscheider Andreas ITA 2007 25,0 4,5
23 Ganibegovic Ian IAT 2008 24,0 4
24 Trocker Hannes ITA 2006 20,5 3,5
25 Tavella Luca ITA 2007 19,0 3
26 Sommadossi David ITA 2008 13,5 2,5
27 Dominik Strolz AUT 2006 DNS 0
28 Erhart Raphael AUT 2006 DNS 0
29 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 DNS 0
30 Happacher Moritz ITA 2001 DNS 0
31 Mairhuber Moritz AUT 2002 DNS 0
32 Tavella Luca ITA 2007 DNS 0
33 Walser Raphael AUT 2004 DNS 0
34 Walser Noel AUT 2003 DNS 0

FREESKI GROMS MEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Weger Marian ITA 2005 68,0 100
2 Auer Valentin ITA 2006 66,5 85
3 Mairhofer Tim ITA 2005 65,5 70
4 Pale Florian AUT 2005 57,0 60
5 Thöni Adrian ITA 2006 58,5 50
6 Fistill Tobias ITA 2007 50,5 45
7 Scherlin Ryo ITA 2009 49,5 40
8 Prossliner Jakob ITA 2006 48,0 36
9 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 44,5 32

10 Pattis Samuel ITA 2006 39,5 28
11 Aichner Roland ITA 2005 39,0 25
12 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 36,0 22
13 Heiss Stefan AUT 2005 35,0 20
14 Engl Tobias ITA 2007 34,0 18
15 Ploner Matias ITA 2007 33,5 16
16 Hoffmann Daniel AUT 2005 33,0 15
17 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 29,5 14
18 Pitscheider Andreas ITA 2007 25,0 13
19 Ganibegovic Ian IAT 2008 24,0 12
20 Trocker Hannes ITA 2006 20,5 11
21 Tavella Luca ITA 2007 19,0 10
22 Sommadossi David ITA 2008 13,5 9



Rookie Battle Alta Badia - 09.02.2020
QPARKS FREESKI TOUR
Snowpark Alta Badia

FREESKI Rookie WOMEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 37 50
2 Spiss Emma AUT 2005 20 42,5
3 Staudacher Greta AUT 2005 17 35
4 Luggen Greta AUT 2005 DNS 0

FREESKI Grom WOMEN 
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 37 100
2 Spiss Emma AUT 2005 20 85
3 Staudacher Greta AUT 2005 17 70
4 Luggen Greta AUT 2005 DNS 0

BEST TRICK
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

- Resch Luis AUT 2004 - -


